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FISH, WILDLIFE, HABITAT
1:15 PM - 3:15 PM
Beached Bird Basic Training By COASST
TIKAHTNU C
A warming ocean is creating many changes in coastal 
communities in Alaska.  Documenting the impacts on 
marine wildlife is one way communities can bear witness.  
Based on the recent Tufted Puffin die-off on St Paul, 
the COASST Program and BeringWatch are working 
together to create a simple and rigorous data collection 
program that will allow coastal communities to document 
marine bird die-off events.  Volunteers need NO experi-
ence with birds, just a commitment to survey (walking or 
ATV) a specific beach as much as possible during any 
die-off event, a camera, and the ability to upload photos 
and simple data sheets to the internet.

Presenters: Lauren Divine, Aleutian Community 
of Saint Paul Island; Julia Parrish, University of 
Washington, COASST Program

GREEN STAR
2:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Household Hazardous Waste Identification and 
Removal for Backhaul (Part 2 of 2)
KAHTNU 2
This training for Waste Technicians and Supervisors 
will improve public and environmental health risks 
and awareness by training tribal workers dealing with 
hazardous wastes at waste handling facilities.  The 
training will include: Hazardous Waste Identification and 
Categorization, Waste Manifesting, Proper Storage and 
Preparing for Shipping to a Hazardous Waste Disposal 
Facility. As part of the training we will address Approach 
of Sites, Visual Assessment and Response Actions.

Presenter: Bobbi Anne Barnowsky, Native Village
of Old Harbor
Moderator: Doug Huntman, Alaska Forum - Green 
Star Program

DETAILED AGENDA • FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 10TH
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Ahtna Environmental Inc
Emily Davenport
edavenport@ahtna.net
(907) 433-0712
Space #09

Alaska Center for Climate  
Assessment and Policy (ACCAP)
Tina Buxbaum
tmbuxbaum@alaska.edu
(907) 474-7812
Space #17

Alaska Department of  
Environmental Conservation
Candice Bressler
candice.bressler@alaska.gov
(907) 465-5009
Space #35

Alaska Forum, Youth Track
Laurel Devaney
devaneylaurel@gmail.com
(907) 331-0271
Space #49

Alaska Native Tribal Health 
Consortium
Oxcenia O’Domin
orodomin@anthc.org
(907) 729-3492
Space #16

Alaska Teen Media Institute
Rosey Robards
rosey@alaskateenmedia.org
(907) 272-2864
Space #24

ALS
Todd Poyfair
katie.wells@alsglobal.com
(360) 577-7222
Space #07

ARS Aleut Analytical, LLC
Meghan Williams
mwilliams@amrad.com
(907) 258-2155
Space #43

Brice Environmental Servies 
Corporation
Jennifer Anderson
snutt@briceenvironmental.com
(907) 275-2896
Space #44

Central Recycling Services
Nate Kruk
nate@crs-alaska.com
(907) 748-4800
Space #36

Cook Inlet Regional Citizens 
Advisory Council
Lynda Giguere
giguere@circac.org
(907) 398-6205
Space #20

Cultural Alaska
Monty Rogers
culturalalaska@gmail.com
(907) 748-1889
Space #05

DOWL
Monica Bradbury
mbradbury@dowl.com
(907) 562-2000
Space #37

EBSC Engineering LLC
Eddie Hakala
eddie@ebsc.us
(907) 222-1085
Space #50

Energy Laboratories
John Holst
jholst@energylab.com
(406) 869-7272
Space #42

Environmental Management Inc.
Larry Bethel
lbethel@emi-alaska.com
(907) 272-8852
Space #39

Geosyntec Consultants
Ben Martich
bmartich@geosyntec.com
(907) 929-3326
Space #33

K2 Dronotics, LLC
Benjamin Kellie
bmkellie@k2dronotics.com
(907) 252-8661
Space #26

Kawerak, Inc.
Chandre Szafran
cpp.spec@kawerak.org
(907) 443-4361
Space #41

Keres Consulting, Inc.
Kerri Anderson-Czerkas
kanderson@keresnm.com
(571) 372-6895
Space #04

Nautilus Impact Investing
Katherine Schake
katherine@nautilusii.com
(907) 205-0235
Space #12

North Wind
Erik Whitmore
ewhitmore@northwindgrp.com
(907) 891-7240
Space #38

NRC Alaska
Paul Nielsen
PNielsen@nrcc.com
(907) 646-5005
Space #03

Prince William Sound RCAC
Lisa Matlock
lisa.matlock@pwsrcac.org
(907) 273-6235
Space #32

Regional Tribal Operations 
Committee,  Region 10
Billy Maines
communications@region10rtoc.net
(253) 328-4026
Space #28

Rural Alaska Fuel Services
Carolynn Sanders
carolynn@rafs.net
(907) 562-0285
Space #27

Scenarios Network for Alaska 
+ Arctic Planning
Tina Buxbaum
fstmb4@uaf.edu
(907) 474-2697
Space #18

SGS North America
Julie Shumway
julie.shumway@sgs.com
(907) 550-3215
Space #55

ShoreZone / The Nature  
Conservancy
Kelly Ingram
kelly.ingram@tnc.org
(907) 865-5700
Space #15

See Booth Floorplans on Page 48 and 49

EXHIBITORS AND BOOTH LOCATIONS
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Sitka Tribe of Alaska,  
Southeast Alaska Tribal  
Ocean Research
Michael Jamros
michael.jamros@sitkatribe-nsn.gov
(907) 747-7356
Space #30

Stericycle Environmental  
Solutions, Inc.
Victoria Shorter
Victoria.Shorter@Stericycle.com
(832) 683-5907
Space #34

Summit Consulting Services, Inc.
David Lancaster
dlancaster@scsalaska.com
(907) 563-5675
Space #23

TestAmerica
Michael Priebe
mike.priebe@testmaericainc.com
(907) 317-3412
Space #51

The Comforts Of Home, LLC
Mark Houston
mark@tcohllc.com
(907) 244-4250
Space #08

Tok Welding
Martin Marshall
christokmarshall@hotmail.com
(907) 590-7363
Space #31

Total Reclaim
Gary Smith
aklogistics@totalreclaim.com
(907) 561-0544
Space #54

Total Reclaim
Gary Smith
gsmith@totalreclaim.com
(907) 561-0544
Space #53

TTT Environmental and Safety
Tom Tompkins
tom@tttenviro.com
(907) 770-9041
Space #29

Tyonek Tribal Conservation 
District
Tonya Kaloa
tkaloa@tyonek.com
(907) 646-3126
Space #40

Umiaq Environmental
Cynthia Trapp
cynthia.trapp@uicumiaq.com
(907) 677-5221
Space #19

University of Alaska,  
Anchorage
Aaron Dotson
addotson@alaska.edu
(907) 786-6041
Space #25

University of Alaska,  
Fairbanks - Bristol Bay 
Campus
Todd Radenbaugh
kenoll@alaska.edu
(907) 842-5109
Space #56

University of Alaska,  
Fairbanks-School of Natural 
Resource and Extension
DeShana York
ddyork@alaska.edu
(907) 786-6300
Space #14

University of Alaska,  
Fairbanks-School of Natural 
Resource and Extension
Alif Burgett
asburgett@alaska.edu
(907) 746-9472
Space #13

University of Alaska,  
Southeast - Sitka Campus
Michael Mausbach
mwmausbach@uas.alaska.edu
(907) 747-9420
Space #10

US Bureau of Land  
Management
Marlo Draper
mdraper@blm.gov
(907) 271-5546
Space #48

US Forest Service
Barbara Schrader
bschrader@fs.fed.us
(907) 586-7863
Space #01

US Geological Survey
Dee Williams
dmwilliams@usgs.gov
(907) 786-7023
Space #45

US National Park Service
Adrienne Fleek
adrienne_fleek@nps.gov
(907) 644-3511
Space #22

US Navy
Amy Burt
amy.burt@navy.mil
(360) 396-0924
Space #02

USDA Natural Resources  
Conservation Service
Molly Voeller
molly.voeller@ak.usda.gov
(907) 761-7749
Space #11

Volpe Center, US Department 
of Transportation
Karen Rittmuller
Karen.Rittmuller@dot.gov
(617) 494-3141
Space #06

Yukon River Inter-Tribal  
Watershed Council
Kelly Donnelly
kdonnelly@yritwc.org
(907) 258-3339
Space #52

Zender Environmental Health 
and Research Group
April Reed McCoy
areed@zendergroup.org
(907) 277-2111
Space #21

See Booth Floorplans on Page 48 and 49

EXHIBITORS AND BOOTH LOCATIONS
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Registration Services 
and all Keynote Events
will be located at the 
Dena’ina Convention 
Center, 3rd Floor.

DENA’INA CIVIC AND CONVENTION CENTER - 2ND FLOOR
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The Alaska Forum is coordinating the Alaska Environmental Technician Apprenticeship program to 
foster an in-state workforce of skilled Environmental workers. This program is conducted in partnership 
with Alaska Department of Labor, the US Department of Labor, the US Environmental Protection Agency, 
corporate program sponsors and Alaska employers.  

The Environmental Technician Program includes the necessary classroom education, online and on-the-job 
training in the areas of field sampling and data collection. A successful apprentice will become a certi-
fied Environmental Technician.

For more information: www.akforum.org • email: info@akforum.org


